TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

ISIN:  F14000519202

WKN:

Overview

2024/06/03 17:29:51
Price

2.21 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.90% (-0.02)

F14000519202
TRH1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Software

Stock

5 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.07 EUR (794)
2.18 EUR (734)
2.18 EUR

2.21 EUR

2.07 EUR

2.23 EUR
2.165273 EUR
165

357.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000519202&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e45030cd3eee5ae7b20ae5d66bc439727b55e41d9a4d49a1e3eab572d2b24cbb&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a984930ec05562edb&time=1717579403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cc123d764a962da40590db9c9b9396e6310001277e72ad833b6fbd3df2c6f62&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a240becc05b3a4b89&time=1717579403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ce7a628dcd0f0e55b1f2db3aa471f28302be84bcf4f68fc7b5ee6d65780ea2&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02ed05c787bfed445&time=1717579403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c400b3e38f6536099608f8e28e521f7e6594811ecba8b3de22ddc4a6f3dddd65&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dfd0acd8efa22b73&time=1717579403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ef61a3cd8d68680e6a3abbf27035a770de692b161054c089bb92e739383fc1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cfde79db5f7cc9cb7&time=1717579403&tool=RSC

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Details

2024/06/03 17:29:51

Price

2.21 EUR

Difference ©  -090%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN F14000519202
Symbol TRH1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.07 EUR (794)
Ask (Ask size) 2.18 EUR (734)
Open 2.18 EUR
High 2.21 EUR
Low 2.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.23 EUR
VWAP 2.165273 EUR
Volume (pcs) 165
Trading volume 357.27
Number of trades 6
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -55.62% -44.61% -63.04%
Perf (abs.) -2.77 -1.78 -3.77
Beta 0.21 0.16 0.52
Volatility 55.18 45.28 43.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.19 EUR (384
2.23 EUR (682

3.02 EUR (1,224

3.68 EUR (1,237

4.88 EUR (2024/01/15
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31
5.48 EUR (2023/12/07
2.07 EUR (2024/05/31

—_ — — = — T — —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/06/  10:30 1.965 EUR 0.00 8
04
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 17:29 2.21 EUR 0.00 6
Helsinki 03
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:03 2.09 EUR 0.00 1
04
Berlin 2022/04/  15:11 7.30 EUR 0.00 1
14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9245742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374965181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374914044

TRAINERS HOUSE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

trainers’ -
HOUSE

Contact Details
TRAINERS' HOUSE

Iltamerentalo, Tammasaarenlaituri 3 00180
Helsinki

Telefon: 0306 888 500
Fax: -
E-mail: info@trainershouse.fi
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